
Manuel	GarcÃ​a-Rulfo	Movies	List	(Filmography)
Murder	on	the	Orient	Express https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/murder-on-the-orient-express-27689100/actors
The	Magnificent	Seven https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-magnificent-seven-19983487/actors
Sicario:	Day	of	the	Soldado https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sicario%3A-day-of-the-soldado-27921157/actors
Greyhound https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/greyhound-50404285/actors
Widows https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/widows-29163736/actors
Cake https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cake-16060473/actors
Mary https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mary-66305459/actors
Perfectos	desconocidos https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/perfectos-desconocidos-60702977/actors
La	vida	inmoral	de	la	pareja
ideal

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-vida-inmoral-de-la-pareja-ideal-
27650139/actors

Jurassic	World	Rebirth https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jurassic-world-rebirth-124380480/actors
Twelve	Lemmings	in	a	Box https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/twelve-lemmings-in-a-box-121840232/actors
The	Uncanny	Valley https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-uncanny-valley-121840236/actors
He	Rides	Again https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/he-rides-again-121840228/actors
The	Magic	Bullet https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-magic-bullet-121840229/actors
Bent https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bent-121840233/actors
Chaos	Theory https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chaos-theory-121840231/actors
Six	Underground https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/six-underground-56084843/actors
The	Lincoln	Lawyer https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lincoln-lawyer-106536181/actors
Lemming	Number	Seven https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lemming-number-seven-121840234/actors
The	Magic	Bullet	Redux https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-magic-bullet-redux-121840235/actors
Momentum https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/momentum-121840230/actors
A	Man	Called	Otto https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-man-called-otto-111608782/actors
Sweet	Girl https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sweet-girl-83957187/actors
Pedro	PÃ¡ramo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pedro-p%C3%A1ramo-127850160/actors
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